PRODUCT CODE
CSB-E08984h

EIA4348
E1379Ge
CSB-E09388h
EIA3522
VRZ3110G
EIA3523
EIA2808
VRZ3111M

EIA3524
CSB-E05018h

CSB-E05019h
14127
E30-136
1413z
E30-135
NO0192
NO0193
NO0194
E0547Hu
E1696Hu
CSB-E12737h
E1851Hu
E0144Hu
CSB-E04758h

E0145Hu
CSB-E04759h

E0146Hu
CSB-E04760h

E0143Hu

CSB-E13100h
CSB-E04755h
CSB-E11718h

E1818Hu
E1367Hu

E1893Hu
CSB-E09372h

CSB-E04761h
CSB-E04763h
CSB-E04765h
CSB-E04753h
E0380Hu
CSB-E08354h
CSB-E09616h
EIA3122
EK-065-07

FEK-065-07
RD191097200R

PRODUCTS NAME
Vacuolating cytotoxin A,VacA ELISA Kit

Valproic Acid Elisa MUST REQUEST CONTROLS WHEN ORDERING
Vanillylmandelic acid(VMA)

vanillylmandelic acid,VMA ELISA Kit

Varicella Zoster IgA (VZV)

Varicella Zoster IgG

Varicella Zoster 1gG ( VZV)

Varicella Zoster 1gG (VZV) (ref. sera opt., price on req.)

Varicella Zoster IgM

Varicella Zoster I1gM (VZV)
Varicella zoster virus 1gG,VZV-IgG ELISA Kit

Varicella zoster virus IgM,VZV IgM ELISA Kit
Varicella-Zoster 1gG ELISA kit

Varicella-zoster 1gG

Varicella-Zoster IgM ELISA kit

Varicella-zoster IgM

Varizella-Zoster virus (VZV) IgA

Varizella-Zoster virus (VZV) 1gG

Varizella-Zoster virus (VZV) IgM

Vascular cell adhesion molecule 1(VCAM1;CD106)
Vascular endothelial cell Growth Factor 165(VEGF165)
Vascular Endothelial cell Growth Factor A(VEGF-A) ELISA Kit
Vascular endothelial cell Growth Factor A(VEGFA;VEGF-A)
Vascular endothelial cell Growth Factor B(VEGFB)

Vascular Endothelial cell Growth Factor B,VEGF-B ELISA KIT

Vascular endothelial cell Growth Factor C(VEGFC)
Vascular Endothelial cell Growth Factor C,VEGF-C ELISA KIT

Vascular endothelial cell Growth Factor D(VEGFD)
Vascular Endothelial cell Growth Factor D,VEGF-D ELISA KIT

Vascular endothelial cell Growth Factor(VEGF)

Vascular Endothelial Cell Growth Factor(VEGF165) ELISA KIT
Vascular Endothelial cell Growth Factor,VEGF ELISA KIT
Vascular Endothelial cell Growth Factor,VEGF ELISA KIT
Vascular endothelial growth factor receptor 1(VEGFR1;Flt1)
Vascular endothelial growth factor receptor 2(VEGFR2;FLK1)

Vascular endothelial growth factor receptor 3(VEGFR3;FLT4)
Vascular Endothelial-Cadherin Complex,VE-cad ELISA Kit

Vascuoar endothelial cell growth factor receptor 1,VEGFR-1/Flt1 ELISA kit
Vascuoar endothelial cell growth factor receptor 2,VEGFR-2/Flk-1 ELISA kit
Vascuoar endothelial cell growth factor receptor 3,VEGFR-3/Flt-4 ELISA Kit

Vascuolar cell adhesion molecule 1,VCAM-1 ELISA kit

Vasoactive Intestinal Peptide(VIP)

Vasoactive Intestinal Peptide,VIP ELISA Kit

vasopeptidase inhibitors,VPI ELISA Kit

Vasopressin (Arg8-Vasopressin)

Vasopressin (AVP) [Arg8] (Human, Rat, Mouse, Ovine) - EIA Kit

Vasopressin (AVP) [Arg8] (Human, Rat, Mouse, Ovine) - Fluorescent EIA Kit

Vaspin

QUANTITIY
96 tests

96 tests
96 tests

96 tests

96 tests

96 tests
96 tests

96 test

96 test

ELISA96 T

ELISA96 T

ELISA96 T
96 tests
96 tests
96 tests
96 tests
96 tests
96 tests

96 tests
96 tests

96 tests
96 tests

96 tests
96 tests
96 tests
96 tests

96 tests
96 tests

96 tests
96 tests

96 tests
96 tests
96 tests
96 tests
96 tests
96 tests
96 tests

1 kit
1 kit
96 tests

MANUFACTURE
CUSABIO
DRG
USCNLIFE
CUSABIO
DRG
ORGENIUM
DRG
DRG
ORGENIUM

DRG
CUSABIO

CUSABIO

CORTEZ
IMMUNOSPEC
CORTEZ
IMMUNOSPEC
NOVATECH
NOVATECH
NOVATECH
USCNLIFE
USCNLIFE
CUSABIO
USCNLIFE
USCNLIFE
CUSABIO

USCNLIFE
CUSABIO

USCNLIFE
CUSABIO

USCNLIFE
CUSABIO
CUSABIO
CUSABIO

USCNLIFE
USCNLIFE

USCNLIFE
CUSABIO

CUSABIO
CUSABIO
CUSABIO
CUSABIO
USCNLIFE
CUSABIO
CUSABIO
DRG
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
BIOVENDOR



579000

SK00560-01
SK00560-02
E1366Hu
VEGF023
SK00122-01
EIA4630
EIA4631

SK00122-06
RBMS277/2R

RBMS619R
RBMS297/2R
RBMS626/2R
BBT0543R
RBMS2019R
RBMS2064R

7072

8328-3
E23-302
CSB-E11884h

E1817Hu
CSB-E09548h

E1009Hu
CSB-E08951h

E1166Hu
RD191119200R
$-2214.0001
$-1201.0001
$-1202.0001
$-1183.0001
$-3048.0001
$-3049.0001
$-4017.0001
$-2105.0001
$-2044.0001
EK-064-16
FEK-064-16
E1040Hu
CSB-E08982h
E1839Hu
EO0706Hu
CSB-E09771h
E0638Hu
EK-003-80
SK00121-06
SK00121-01
CSB-E08940h
EIA4633
EK-310-45

Vaspin (human) EIA Kit New

Vaspin ELISA Kit

Vaspin ELISA Kit

VE-cadherin,vascular endothelial(CDH5;CD144)
VEGF

VEGF ELISA Kit

VEGF human (Vascular Endothelial Growth Factor)
VEGF human (Vascular Endothelial Growth Factor)

VEGF-165B ELISA Kit
VEGF-A

VEGF-A mouse
VEGF-C
VEGF-Crat
VEGF-R1/FLT-1
VEGF-R2/KDR
VEGF-R3/FLT-4

Verotoxin

Verotoxin Antigen In Food ELISA Test Kit

Verotoxin

versican/PG-M/PG-350 ELISA kit

Versican;PG M(VS;VCAN)

very late appearing antigen,VLA ELISA Kit

Very low density lipoprotein receptor(VLDLR)

very low density lipoprotein receptor,VLDLR ELISA Kit

VGF nerve growth factor inducible(VGF)

VILIP-1

VIP (guinea pig) - RIA Kit, Host: Rabbit

VIP (human, bovine, porcine, rat) - EIA Kit (H - sr, pl), Host: Rabbit, Extraction-free
VIP (human, bovine, porcine, rat) - EIAKit (R - sr, pl), Host: Rabbit, Extraction-free
VIP (human, bovine, porcine, rat) - EIA Kit, Host: Rabbit, High Sensitivity

VIP (human, bovine, porcine, rat) - Immunofluorescence Kit, Host: Guinea Pig
VIP (human, bovine, porcine, rat) - Immunofluorescence Kit, Host: Rabbit

VIP (human, bovine, porcine, rat) - Immunohistochemistry Staining Kit, Host: Rabbit
VIP (human, bovine, porcine, rat) - RIA Kit, Host: Guinea Pig

VIP (human, bovine, porcine, rat) - RIA Kit, Host: Rabbit

VIP (Human, Rat, Mouse, Porcine, Ovine) - EIA Kit

VIP (Human, Rat, Mouse, Porcine, Ovine) - Fluorescent EIA Kit

Vimentin(VIM)

vimentin,VIM ELISA Kit

Vinculin(VCL)

Visceral adipose specific serine protease inhibitor(vaspin)

Visceral adipose-specific serine protease inhibitor,vaspin ELISA Kit

Visfatin

Visfatin C-terminal (Human) - EIA Kit - Extraction Free*

Visfatin ELISA Kit

Visfatin ELISA Kit

visfatin ELISA Kit

Visfatin human Elisa

Visual hCG Pregnancy ELISA Kit

9% T
9% T
96 tests
96 Tests
96 tests

9% T
96 tests

96 tests
96 tests
96 tests
96 tests
96 tests
96 tests

96 test
96 test

96 tests

96 tests
96 tests

96 tests
96 tests

96 tests
96 tests
1 kit
1 kit
1 kit
1 kit
1 kit
1 kit
1 kit
1 kit
1 kit
1 kit
1 kit
96 tests
96 tests
96 tests
96 tests
96 tests
96 tests
1 kit
9% T

9% T
96 tests

1 kit

CAYMAN CHEMICAL
ADIPOBIOSCIENCE
ADIPOBIOSCIENCE

USCNLIFE
ORGENIUM

ADIPOBIOSCIENCE

DRG
DRG

ADIPOBIOSCIENCE

BIOVENDOR
BIOVENDOR
BIOVENDOR
BIOVENDOR
BIOVENDOR
BIOVENDOR
BIOVENDOR
BIOMERICA
CORTEZ
IMMUNOSPEC
CUSABIO

USCNLIFE
CUSABIO

USCNLIFE
CUSABIO
USCNLIFE
BIOVENDOR
BACHEM
BACHEM
BACHEM
BACHEM
BACHEM
BACHEM
BACHEM
BACHEM
BACHEM
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
USCNLIFE
CUSABIO
USCNLIFE
USCNLIFE
CUSABIO
USCNLIFE
PHOENIX

ADIPOBIOSCIENCE
ADIPOBIOSCIENCE

CUSABIO

DRG
PHOENIX



1739-8
E27-393
E0924Ge
E3054Ge
E0916Ge
E0610Ge
E0913Ge
E1810Hu
CSB-E05136h
E0475Hu
EIA4484
EIA4193
EIA3153
EIA4696
E0921Ge
E0920Ge
CSB-E11859h
E0922Ge
1741-8
E27-394
E1971Hu
E0926Ge

E3052Ge
10007048

10007049
170101
10004993
170115
10006943
10009223
10004994
170145
170140
170150
170107
10004995
170165
170166
$-9126.0001
$-9127.0001
E1041Hu
CSB-E08983h
EIA1620
CSB-E09345h
E0694Hu
E1389Hu
10826
034-001
E0950Hu

Vitamin B12 IN FOOD ELISA test kit
Vitamin B12

Vitamin B12(VB12)

Vitamin B2(VB2)

Vitamin B6(VB6)

Vitamin B9(VB9)

Vitamin C(VC)

Vitamin D binding protein(DBP)

Vitamin D Receptor,VD R ELISA Kit
Vitamin D Receptor;calcitriol receptor(VDR;NR1I1)
Vitamin D, (1.25 Dihydroxy Vit. D) Elisa
Vitamin D, 1,25 Dihydroxyvitamin D Elisa
Vitamin D, 25 OH EIA

Vitamin D, 25 OH Vitamin D direct Elisa
Vitamin D2(VD2)

Vitamin D4(VD4)

Vitamin D-binding protein,DBP ELISA Kit
Vitamin E(VE)

Vitamin H (Biotin) IN FOOD ELISA test kit
Vitamin H (Biotin)

Vitamin K dependent protein S(VKDPs)
Vitamin K1(VK1)

Vitamin K2(VK2)
Vitellogenin (bird) Monoclonal Antibody (ND-3C3)

Vitellogenin (bird) Monoclonal Antibody (ND-3G6)
Vitellogenin (brown bullhead) Monoclonal Antibody (ND-1D12)
Vitellogenin (carp) EIA Kit

Vitellogenin (carp) Monoclonal Antibody (ND-2D3)
Vitellogenin (fathead minnow) EIA Kit

Vitellogenin (medaka) EIA Kit

Vitellogenin (rainbow trout) EIA Kit

Vitellogenin (salmon) Monoclonal Antibody (BN-5)
Vitellogenin (salmon) Polyclonal Antibody (AA-1)
Vitellogenin (sea bream) Polyclonal Antibody (PO-2)
Vitellogenin (striped bass) Monoclonal Antibody (ND-3G2)
Vitellogenin (zebrafish) EIA Kit

Vitellogenin (zebrafish) Monoclonal Antibody (JE-2A6)
Vitellogenin (zebrafish) Monoclonal Antibody (JE-8D6)

Vitronectin Proceptor™ ELISA Kit for Immune Complexes (Vitronectin-CIC)
Vitronectin Proceptor™ ELISA Kit for Membrane Attack Complexes (Vitronectin-sMAC)

Vitronectin(VTN;VN)

vitronectin,VNR ELISA Kit

VMA (vanyl mandelic acid)

voltage-gated calcium channel,VGCC ELISA Kit

Von Willebrand factor A domain-containing protein 1(VWA1)
Von Willebrand factor A domain-containing protein 2(VWA2)
von Willebrand Factor Activity ELISA (96 wells)

von Willebrand Factor Antigen ELISA (96 wells)

Von Willebrand Factor cleaving protease(vWFcp;ADAMTS13)

96 test

96 tests
96 tests
96 tests
96 tests
96 tests
96 tests
96 tests

96 tests

96 tests
96 tests
96 tests
96 tests
96 test

96 tests
96 tests
96 tests

1 kit
1 kit
96 tests
96 tests

96 tests

96 tests
96 tests

96 tests

CORTEZ
IMMUNOSPEC
USCNLIFE
USCNLIFE
USCNLIFE
USCNLIFE
USCNLIFE
USCNLIFE
CUSABIO
USCNLIFE
DRG
DRG
DRG
DRG
USCNLIFE
USCNLIFE
CUSABIO
USCNLIFE
CORTEZ
IMMUNOSPEC
USCNLIFE
USCNLIFE
USCNLIFE
CAYMAN CHEMICAL
CAYMAN CHEMICAL
CAYMAN CHEMICAL
CAYMAN CHEMICAL
CAYMAN CHEMICAL
CAYMAN CHEMICAL
CAYMAN CHEMICAL
CAYMAN CHEMICAL
CAYMAN CHEMICAL
CAYMAN CHEMICAL
CAYMAN CHEMICAL
CAYMAN CHEMICAL
CAYMAN CHEMICAL
CAYMAN CHEMICAL
CAYMAN CHEMICAL
BACHEM
BACHEM
USCNLIFE
CUSABIO

DRG
CUSABIO
USCNLIFE
USCNLIFE

CORGENIX
CORGENIX
USCNLIFE



E0841Hu

EO0833Hu
CSB-E08437h

CSB-E11773h

Von Willebrand factor type A(VWA)

Von Willebrand Factor(vWF)
von Willebrand Factor,vWF ELISA Kit

v-rel avian reticuloendotheliosis viral oncogene related B,RELB ELISA Kit

96 tests

96 tests
96 tests

96 tests

USCNLIFE

USCNLIFE
CUSABIO

CUSABIO



